

Type	Article	Section	Paragraph	Change
C-SGC	Art. VI	Section 1	(a)	New language
C-SGC	Art. VI	Section 2	(d)	Changed
C-SGC	Art. VIII	Section 1	Para (b)(1)	Remove and renumber
B-SGC	Art I	Section 1	Para (f)-(g)	Changed language
B-SGC	Art. IV	Section 2	Para (c)-(f)	New
B-SGC	Art. IV	Section 3	Para (a)-(h)	New
B-SGC	Art. IV	Section 4	Para (a)-(e)	New
B-SGC	Art. VI	Section 3	Para (i)	Add new
B-SGC	Art. VIII	Section 1	Para (a)	New wording
B-SGC	Art. VIII	Section 2		Add Auditing to title
B-SGC	Art. VIII	Section 2	Para (a)	Change voting delegates to members
B-SGC	Art. VIII	Section 2	Para (f)(3)	New
B-SGC	Art. X	Section 2	Para (a)-(c)	Add new; renumber Section 2 & 3
B-SGC	Art. X	Section 3	Para (b)(6)	Remove
B-SGC	Art. X	Section 4	Para (a)	Change committee member number to 6
B-SGC	Art. X	Section 4	Para (b)	Remove 9 and renumber 10
B-SGC	Art. XI	Section 3	Para (a)-(b)	Remove entire section; Sections renumber 4-14
B-SGC	Art. XI	Section 4	(a)	Change committee member number to 6; add additional qualifications
B-SGC	Art. XI	Section 5	Para (a)-(g)	Changes made in all paragraphs
B-SGC	Art. XI	Section 7	(a)	Change committee member number to 6; add additional qualifications
B-SGC	Art. XI	Section 12	(a)	Change committee member number to 6; add additional qualifications
B-SGC	Art. XI	Section 13	(a)	Change committee member number to 6; add additional qualifications
B-SGC	Art. XV	Section 1	Para (a)-(c)	Changed
B-SGC	Art. XV	Section 2	Para (a)-(d)	Changed; (c) is new--renumber c to d
SOP-SGC-2				Remove Form 175
SOP-SGC-11		Section 3	(a) (1) (2)	Replace currency statement
SOP-SGC-11		Section 4	(b)	Replace currency statement
SOP-SGC-16		Section 2	(c)	Remove sentences restricting amendments when ritual is revised
SOP-SGC-18		Section 1	Para (a)-(d)	New (a); change in (b), renumber (c) & (d)
POL-BOT-1				Replace Old with New

Type	Article	Section	Paragraph	Change
POL-BOT-2			Para 1	Replace Old with New
POL-BOT-5				New
B-GGC	Art. XIII	Section 1	Para (ff)	New
B-JGC	Art. III	Section 8	Para (a)	Remove entire section; renumber 9 & 10
B-JGC	Art. IX	Section 1	Para (b)	New
SOP-JGC-10	Art III	Section 8	Para (a)	Remove entire section; renumber 9 & 10
SOP-JGC-10	Art IX	Section 1	Para (b)	New
C-BGC	Art. VI	Section 1	Para (c)	Changed
B-Bethel	Art. XII	Section 1	Para (c)-(e)	Change 7 to 5
B-Bethel	Art. XII	Section 1	Para (j)(1)(2)	Changed (1) & (2)
B-Bethel	Art. XII	Section 1	Para (k)	Remove; renumber (l) to (k) and (m) to (l)
SOP-Bethel-2		Section 1	Para (c) & (d)	Replace currency statement
SOP-Bethel-9		Section 4	Para (1)(a) & (c)	Removed the word Master
SOP-Bethel-11		Section 1	Para (a) & (d)	(a) changed; (d) removed
SOP-Bethel-11		Section 2	Para (a)	Changed; renumber remaining paragraphs
SOP-Bethel-12		Section 6	Para (a)	Replace currency statement
SOP-Bethel-12		Section 7	Para (a)	Replace currency statement
SOP-Bethel-12		Section 8	Para (a)-(b)	New
SOP-Bethel-12		Section 9	Para (b)	Changed
SOP-Bethel-12		Section 11	Para (b)	Replace currency statement
SOP-Bethel-14		Section 4	Para (a)(1)	Replace currency statement
SOP-Bethel-15		Section 1	Para (c)	Replace currency statement
SOP-Bethel-17		Section 1	Para (a)	Change 7 to 5
SOP-Bethel-18		Section 3	Para (6)	Remove 6 and renumber
SOP-Bethel-21	Art. IV	Section 3	Para (1)(a) & (c)	Removed the word Master
SOP-Bethel-21	Art. XI	Section 3	Para (a)	Replace currency statement
SOP-Bethel-21	Art. XII	Section 1	Para (a) & (d)	(a) changed; (d) removed

Type	Article	Section	Paragraph	Change
SOP-Bethel-21	Art. XII	Section 2	Para (a)	Changed; renumber remaining paragraphs
Alumni	Art. III	Section 1	Para (a) (1) (2)	New
Alumni	Art. IV	Section 1 & 2		New
Alumni	Art. V	Section 1 & 2	Para (1)(a) & (2)	Changed
Pageant	Art. V	Section 2	Para (d)	Date added
Supreme Bethel	Art. VIII	Section 1	Para (a)	Remove Installing Officers
Supreme Bethel	Art. VIII	Section 2	Para (e) & (g)	Remove Installing Officers
Supreme Bethel	Art. VIII	Section 3	Para (b)(4)	New
Supreme Bethel	Art. VIII	Section 3	Para (d)(1); (8)	Remove Installing Officers; Remove (8)
Supreme Bethel	Art. IX	Section 1	Para (a)-(g)	New (a)-(d); change to (e) & renumber
Supreme Bethel	Art. IX	Section 3	Para (d)(8)	New
Supreme Bethel	Art. IX	Section 3	Para (f)	Change reference
Supreme Bethel	Art. XVII & XVIII	Section 1 & 2		Combine Art XVII and XVIII and renumber
Glossary				New terms